EFDF Finanzes 2023

INCOME

Event Fees
EBUCC 2023

Fees "Extraordinary member"

EUF
EDGF

EU Projects
INTERACT+

Sponsoring

EXPENSES

EU Projects
INTERACT+ (salary)
INTERACT+ (travel)

EFDF Projects
TBD

PR
Website

Promotional Material

Travel Expenses (EFDF Events)

Bank account fees

Ending Balance

Debit

Debit

9235.00

1290.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

873.31

32.00

11431.09

Credit

8435.90

1148.00
50.00

9235.00

Credit

18868.90

|Benefit

7437.81




